
Breakfast Participants

First Name Last Name Company Title Email
Grant van Wyngaarden Advanced Energy Agency Project Leader grant@goadvancedenergy.com
Will Sullivan Advanced Energy Agency Director will@goadvancedenergy.com
HG Chissell Advanced Energy Group Founder & CEO hgchissell@goadvancedenergy.com
Mark Petri Argonne National Laboratory Electric Power Grid Program Director petri@anl.gov
Paula Robinson Bronzeville Community Development PartnershipPresident visitbronzeville.com@gmail.com
Kyle Hendricks CBRE Energy & Sustainability kyle.hendricks@cbre.com
David Hayden Center Point Energy Account Exeutive david.hayden@centerpointenergy.com
Vickie Farina CenterPoint Energy Account Executive vickie.farina@centerpointenergy.com
Pete Ballard Chicago Transit Authority Lead Analyst pballard@transitchicago.com
Amanda La Brier City of Chicago Director of Energy Management Amanda.LaBrier@cityofchicago.org
Robert Skipwith City of Chicago Deputy Commissioner robert.skipwith@cityofchicago.org
Ben Gaddy Clean Energy Trust CTO, Director of Investments begaddy@gmail.com
Ghassan Majdalani CLEAResult Director ghassan.majdalani@gmail.com
Rocco Venuto CPower Account Executive rocco.venuto@cpowerenergymanagement.com
Elena Savona Elevate Energy Associate Director, Energy Efficiency Programs elena.savona@elevateenergy.org
Chris Wilson Environmental Systems Design Operations Director cwilson@esdglobal.com
Allan Abela EPC Power CCO grant@goadvancedenergy.com
Philip Nevels Exelon Director philip.nevels@comed.com
John Tull Facilities Solution Group Director of Infrastructure john.tull@fsgi.com
Jessica Ferklass GACC Midwest Manager, Consulting Services ferklass@gaccmidwest.org
Eduardo Alcorta GE Distributed Power Onsite Energy Consultant eduardo.alcorta@ge.com
Emma Walker GI Energy Director, Strategy & Marketing ewalker@gienergyus.com
Zico Shaker GI Energy Senior Associate, Business Development zshaker@gienergyus.com
Carolyn Arida Harrison Street Vice President carida@harrisonst.com
Jill Brosig Harrison Street Director Operating Partner Services jbrosig@harrisonst.com
Stephen Humes Holland & Knight LLP Partner steve.humes@hklaw.com
Ben Disney Honeywell Business Consultant ben.disney@honeywell.com
Jimmie Zhang Illinois Commerce Commission Legal & Policy Advisor YuJi.Zhang@illinois.gov
Elizabeth McGee Intel Account Executive elizabeth.mcgee@intel.com
Rick Lisa Intel Director, America's IOT Business Development richard.a.lisa@intel.com
Ryan Wolber Kellogg School of Management MBA Candidate rawolbe@gmail.com
Wade Rodgers Lincoln Property Company VP Property Management wrodgers@lpc.com
Wendy Jaehn Navigant Director wendy.jaehn@navigant.com
Evan Foster Nexant Sr. Project Coordinator efoster@nexant.com
David Thieman NextEra Energy Senior Business Development Executive david.thieman@nexteraenergyservices.com
Fnan Araia NextEra Energy Resources Project Development Director fnan.araia@nexteraenergy.com
Damon Zdunich Northern Illinois Hydropower Manager info@nihydropower.com
Kellen Bollettino Osram Sylvania Lighting Midwest Sales Executive k.bollettino@osram.com
Sherina Edwards Quarles & Brady LLP Partner sherina.edwards@quarles.com
Brianna Civella S&C Electric Manager – Global Insights Brianna.civella@sandc.com
David Chiesa S&C Electric Sr Business Development Director madeline.buynak@sandc.com
Jake Edie S&C Electric Proposals Manager madeline.buynak@sandc.com
Matan Meital S&C Electric Senior Proposal Analyst madeline.buynak@sandc.com



Breakfast Participants
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Sang Gang Sargent & Lundy Principal Consultant sang.h.gang@sargentlundy.com
Mark Santschi Sargent & Lundy LLC Sr. VP/Dir. of Engineering mark.f.santschi@sargentlundy.com
Ansul Rajgharia Schneider Electric Manager ansul.r@gmail.com
Craig Sieben Sieben Energy Associates President csieben@siebenenergy.com
Ken Giesler Siemens Digital Grid Head of Strategy ken.geisler@siemens.com
Jean-Paul Thomas Small Office Nets Sr technologist Jean-Paul@SmallOfficeNets.com
Carl West TBTNews / MG Media CEO/Publisher midwestgap@yahoo.com
Mark Bettin theMART/Vornado VP Engineering and Sustainability mbettin@themart.com
Mike Rogers UrbanVolt Business Development Mike.Rogers@UrbanVolt.com
Jamie Statter US Green Building Council Vice President jstatter@usgbc.org
David South West Monroe Partners Sr. Principal dsouth@westmonroepartners.com



Dinner Participants

First Name Last Name Company Title Email
Grant van Wyngaarden Advanced Energy Agency Project Leader grant@goadvancedenergy.com
Will Sullivan Advanced Energy Agency Director will@goadvancedenergy.com
HG Chissell Advanced Energy Agency, LLC Founder & CEO hgchissell@goadvancedenergy.com
David Hayden Center Point Energy Account Exeutive david.hayden@centerpointenergy.com
Vickie Farina CenterPoint Energy Account Executive vickie.farina@centerpointenergy.com
Pete Ballard Chicago Transit Authority Lead Analyst pdballard@gmail.com
Ben Gaddy Clean Energy Trust CTO, Director of Investments begaddy@gmail.com
Ghassan Majdalani CLEAResult Director ghassan.majdalani@gmail.com
Sandor Williams ComEd Manager Smart Grid & Innovation Programs sandor.williams@comed.com
David Robbins DHRC P.A. davidrobbins@live.com
Damien Despinoy Energy Foundry Director d.despinoy@energyfoundry.com
Allan Abela EPC Power CCO allan.abela@epcpower.com
John Tull Facilities Solution Group Director of Infrastructure john.tull@fsgi.com
Emma Walker GI Energy Director, Strategy & Marketing ewalker@gienergyus.com
Zico Shaker GI Energy Senior Associate, Business Development zshaker@gienergyus.com
Stephen Humes Holland & Knight LLP Partner steve.humes@hklaw.com
Elizabeth McGee Intel Account Executive elizabeth.mcgee@intel.com
Ryan Wolber Kellogg School of Management MBA Candidate rawolbe@gmail.com
Fnan Araia NextEra Energy Resources Project Development Director fnan.araia@nexteraenergy.com
Sherina Edwards Quarles & Brady LLP Partner sherina.edwards@quarles.com
David Chiesa S&C Electric Sr Business Development Director madeline.buynak@sandc.com
Mary Collins S&C Electric Mgr- Global Service Solutions mary.collins@sandc.com
Matan Meital S&C Electric Senior Proposal Analyst madeline.buynak@sandc.com
Ken Giesler Siemens Digital Grid Head of Strategy ken.geisler@siemens.com


